CUW2
INDOOR/OUTDOOR DECORATIVE
LED AC/EMERGENCY WALLPACK
currentlighting.com/compass
© 2026 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 02/20/26

white, and black
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
ELECTRONICS
•	 Accepts 120–277VAC at 60Hz
•	 PIR motion sensor and 0-10V dimming
standard on AC models
•	 Heater equipped 6.4V LiFePO4 battery
& self-test/self-diagnostics standard on
emergency models
•	 Field selectable LED color temperature,
3000K - 5000K, 80 CRI. Offers 1350 lumens
in normally-on mode and 411 lumens in
emergency mode
•	 The unit can be controlled via motion sensor,
switch or through its bypassable photocell
Catalog Number Description
CUW2WA Die-Cast LED Unit, Photocell, Selectable CCT, Motion Sensor, White, AC Only
CUW2WE Die-Cast Emergency Unit, Photocell, Selectable CCT, SD, White, LiFePO4 Battery+ Heater
CUW2ZA Die-Cast LED Unit, Photocell, Selectable CCT, Motion Sensor, Bronze, AC Only
CUW2ZE Die-Cast Emergency Unit, Photocell, Selectable CCT, SD, Bronze, LiFePO4 Battery+ Heater
CUW2BA Die-Cast LED Unit, Photocell, Selectable CCT, Motion Sensor, Black, AC Only
CUW2BE Die-Cast Emergency Unit, Photocell, Selectable CCT, SD, Black, LiFePO4 Battery+ Heater
INSTALLATION
•	 Designed for wall mounting with a universal
K/O pattern in the back-plate for installation to
most standard size junction boxes
•	 A 1/2" NPT threaded conduit opening is
provided at the top of the housing
COMPLIANCES
•	 UL924 Listed for Wet Location, IP65
•	 CSA C22.2 No. 141 (Canadian Life Safety
Standard)
•	 NFPA 101
•	 IK10 impact rated
WARRANTY
•	 2 year full unit warranty
Single Carton Weight 2.5 lbs.
Master Carton Quantity 6 each
Photometric files are available on the Compass website.
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
CUW2
INDOOR/OUTDOOR DECORATIVE
LED AC/EMERGENCY WALLPACK
currentlighting.com/compass
© 2026 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 02/20/26
COM_CUW2_SPEC_R02
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
9-
1/9
"
3-2/5"
6-1/12"
INPUT POWER REQUIREMENTS
APPLICATION INFORMATION
120V 277V 120V 277V
AC
AC On 11.5 W 11.5 W 0.096 A 0.051 A
AC Off 0.1 W 0.45 W .001 A 0.01 A